ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA7800871021

Overview

2024/07/16 19:07:24

Price
151.57 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.04% (0.06)

ISIN CA7800871021
Symbol RY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 144,031 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

151.56 CAD (300)
151.58 CAD (300)
151.72 CAD
151.85 CAD
150.90 CAD
151.51 CAD
151.495329 CAD
646,036
97,871,436.17
5,530

100

15

WKN: 780087102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42122612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CA7800871021&ID_NOTATION=98998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7800871021&ID_NOTATION=98998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4235bf1f5e5a0ef63a5256dfd82c0cb5d1b86b2d970396a52133415d87bf4c51&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7d8bc1d56ba12616&time=1721236968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f992968e92623d285fb52ae1de239ac620906fca20762b24d702e82840465b4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d89c434de0681da21&time=1721236968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c97b74d839361950815bede740202c949d42fd4899da9b2c54b7642bdf413d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6393127b971420b8a&time=1721236968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763d149b1ab1f18e87c93783348fbd3bf78e6057c532c481a9b9237dabb9db41&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b499badc591b6956&time=1721236968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e3d5664f2db022f18ae6c6cb35d9e9e8087c0e0d454e0f76889703361e33fc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05c8d638adf70655c&time=1721236968&tool=RSC

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/07/16 19:07:24

Price
151.57 CAD

Difference

(] 0.04% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA7800871021
Symbol RY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 144,031 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 151.56 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 151.58 CAD (300)
Open 151.72 CAD
High 151.85 CAD
Low 150.90 CAD
Close (prev. day) 151.51 CAD
VWAP 151.495329 CAD
Volume (pcs) 646,036
Trading volume 97,871,436.17
Number of trades 5,530
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.39% +18.26% +17.17%
Perf (abs.) +19.06  +23.39  +22.20
Beta 1.00 0.96 0.87
Volatility  14.23 14.77 15.19

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/
16
NYSE 2024/07/
16
Munich 2024/07/

Time

16:36

19:07

19:03

19:06

08:04

All listings for ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

Price

101.70 EUR

151.57 CAD

101.66 EUR

110.80 USD

101.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

97.87
0.00
22.55

0.00

150.75 CAD (4,415,190
146.28 CAD (3,505,078
139.94 CAD (4,276,098
130.55 CAD (4,522,609
152.12 CAD (2024/07/15
127.60 CAD (2024/02/13
152.12 CAD (2024/07/15
107.92 CAD (2023/10/25

—_ T D=

Number of
trades

3

5,530

4,227
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47587247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19809

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
26

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

15:32 97.4595 USD 0.01

15:29 101.00 EUR 0.00

16:31 101.44 EUR 0.00

08:04 101.38 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527275

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

Royal Bank Plaza, 200 Bay Street - M5J 2J5
Toronto

Telefon: +1-888-212-5533
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David .
McKay

Bruce Ross
Christoph

Knoess
Derek Neldner

Doug Guzman
Graeme
Hepworth
Kelly Pereira
Maria Douvas

Nadine Ahn

Neil
McLaughlin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacynthe Coété
Amanda

Norton
Andrew

Chisholm
Barry Perry
Cynthia Devine
Frank Vettese
Jeffery Yabuki
Mary Turcke
Mirko Bibic
Roberta
Jamieson

Thierry Vandal

Toos Daruvala

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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